
Tower Run 2024
Ronda 1

18/5/2024
Classificação

22/5/2024 23:11:49

1/10

# Chip Atleta Corpo Gen Esc Tempo Status Code event
1 1105 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:04:16 Finished Ronda 1
2 1039 André Fraga Civil Male Civil 00:04:21 Finished Ronda 1
3 1119 Pedro Silva Male Civil 00:04:22 Finished Ronda 1
4 1013 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:04:26 Finished Ronda 1

5 1120 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:04:33 Finished Ronda 1

6 1149 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:04:34 Finished Ronda 1
7 1033 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:04:34 Finished Ronda 1
8 1058 Júlio Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:04:46 Finished Ronda 1
9 1007 Hugo Vaz São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:01 Finished Ronda 1

10 1118 Tiago Costa Male Civil 00:05:01 Finished Ronda 1
11 1066 Tiago Martins Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:02 Finished Ronda 1
12 1069 Ivan Costa Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:03 Finished Ronda 1
13 1122 Tiago Botelho Male Civil 00:05:04 Finished Ronda 1
14 1096 Mário Brás Tondela Male M2 00:05:15 Finished Ronda 1
15 1142 Pedro Sousa Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:05:17 Finished Ronda 1
16 1032 Delfim Nunes Valongo Male M4 00:05:18 Finished Ronda 1
17 1152 Paulo Mestre Sapadores de Loulé Male M1 00:05:19 Finished Ronda 1
18 1053 Simão Oliveira Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:05:21 Finished Ronda 1
19 1071 Luís Pedro Vila Nova de Paiva Male M3 00:05:23 Finished Ronda 1
20 1145 Renato Parreira Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:23 Finished Ronda 1
21 1079 Tiago Luís Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:28 Finished Ronda 1
22 1075 Cristiano Alves Freamunde Male M2 00:05:28 Finished Ronda 1
23 1037 Igor Barros Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:30 Finished Ronda 1
24 1147 Gonçalo Gonçalves Valadares Male M1 00:05:32 Finished Ronda 1
25 1041 Rogério Hora Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:34 Finished Ronda 1
26 1025 Pedro Nascimento Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:36 Finished Ronda 1
27 1017 Vincent Verdier Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:05:48 Finished Ronda 1
28 1088 Ricardo Vicente São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:49 Finished Ronda 1
29 1117 Heloísa Braga Female Civil 00:05:50 Finished Ronda 1
30 1084 João Silva Famalicenses Male M2 00:05:57 Finished Ronda 1
31 1009 Christian Flannery Saintes Barbe Male M1 00:05:59 Finished Ronda 1
32 1005 Gonçalo Santos Póvoa de Varzim Male M1 00:06:04 Finished Ronda 1
33 1124 Hermann Luinger Male Civil 00:06:08 Finished Ronda 1
34 1111 Luís Silva Santana Male M3 00:06:13 Finished Ronda 1
35 1128 Yago Silva Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:06:14 Finished Ronda 1
36 1137 Cláudio Neto São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:06:14 Finished Ronda 1
37 1114 Luís Santos Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:15 Finished Ronda 1
38 1004 Victor Silva Lourosa Male M2 00:06:17 Finished Ronda 1
39 1022 Tiago Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:06:21 Finished Ronda 1
40 1077 Pedro Carvalho Montelavar Male M3 00:06:24 Finished Ronda 1
41 1138 Ruben Carvalho Famalicenses Male M1 00:06:25 Finished Ronda 1
42 1045 José Leite Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:28 Finished Ronda 1
43 1006 Mickael Jacquot Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:28 Finished Ronda 1
44 1029 Miguel Pedra Freamunde Male M1 00:06:28 Finished Ronda 1
45 1074 Sérgio Balão Sapadores Lisboa Male M4 00:06:35 Finished Ronda 1
46 1070 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:06:41 Finished Ronda 1
47 1144 Gabriel Puxian Aguda Male M1 00:06:42 Finished Ronda 1
48 1010 Benjamin Belleuvre Saintes Barbe Male M3 00:06:43 Finished Ronda 1
49 1059 Eduardo Santos Viseu Male M3 00:06:45 Finished Ronda 1
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50 1011 Camille Pasquet Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:45 Finished Ronda 1
51 1141 Francisco Esteves Pampilhosa Male M1 00:06:48 Finished Ronda 1
52 1008 David Araújo Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:48 Finished Ronda 1
53 1050 Tiago Costa SAR Team Male M1 00:06:49 Finished Ronda 1
54 1072 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:06:50 Finished Ronda 1
55 1012 Luis Machado Ponte da Barca Male M2 00:06:54 Finished Ronda 1
56 1080 Rodrigo Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:55 Finished Ronda 1
57 1135 Hugo Prista Marinha Grande Male M3 00:06:58 Finished Ronda 1
58 1076 João Branco Aguda Male M1 00:07:00 Finished Ronda 1
59 1089 João Santos São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:07:05 Finished Ronda 1
60 1091 Rafael Madureira Valadares Male M1 00:07:06 Finished Ronda 1
61 1040 Paulo Loureiro Tondela Male M2 00:07:06 Finished Ronda 1
62 1109 Nuno Alves Guimarães Male M1 00:07:10 Finished Ronda 1
63 1044 Nuno Teixeira Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:07:11 Finished Ronda 1
64 1001 Giuliano Júnior Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:19 Finished Ronda 1
65 1104 Ricardo Silva Pampilhosa Male M2 00:07:20 Finished Ronda 1
66 1131 Francisco Azevedo Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:28 Finished Ronda 1
67 1150 Pedro Nunes Avintes Male M1 00:07:30 Finished Ronda 1
68 1134 Sofia Ferreira Female Civil 00:07:46 Finished Ronda 1
69 1098 Marcos Ribeiro Póvoa de Varzim Male M2 00:07:46 Finished Ronda 1
70 1038 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:07:48 Finished Ronda 1
71 1139 David Santos Viseu Male M2 00:07:49 Finished Ronda 1
72 1057 Daniel De Castro Guimarães Male M3 00:07:52 Finished Ronda 1
73 1026 João Gonçalves Freamunde Male M1 00:07:57 Finished Ronda 1
74 1090 Tiago Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:08:14 Finished Ronda 1
75 1127 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:08:14 Finished Ronda 1
76 1126 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 00:08:16 Finished Ronda 1
77 1125 Andreia Pinto Female Civil 00:08:17 Finished Ronda 1
78 1029 Joana Olas Viseu Female F2 00:08:26 Finished Ronda 1
79 1021 André Pinheiro Valadares Male M2 00:08:31 Finished Ronda 1
80 1034 Diogo Ramos Avintes Male M1 00:08:31 Finished Ronda 1
81 1136 Bruno Castro Avintes Male M2 00:08:31 Finished Ronda 1
82 1018 Gonçalo Nogueira Matosinhos-Leça Male M1 00:08:37 Finished Ronda 1
83 1121 Rui Reguenga Freamunde Male M2 00:08:39 Finished Ronda 1
84 1047 Nuno Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M3 00:08:44 Finished Ronda 1
85 1060 Catarina Cunha Guimarães Female F1 00:08:50 Finished Ronda 1
86 1095 André Costa Marinha Grande Male M2 00:09:00 Finished Ronda 1
87 1078 Márcia Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 00:09:00 Finished Ronda 1
88 1036 André Bairos Viseu Male M1 00:09:02 Finished Ronda 1
89 1055 Nuno Pereira Marinha Grande Male M3 00:09:09 Finished Ronda 1
90 1101 Carolina Bernardino Marinha Grande Female F1 00:09:19 Finished Ronda 1
91 1024 Ana Silva Penafiel Female F1 00:09:27 Finished Ronda 1
92 1049 Maria Andrade Guimarães Female F1 00:09:34 Finished Ronda 1
93 1140 Paulo Coelho Valadares Male M1 00:09:49 Finished Ronda 1
94 1068 Taísa Oliveira do Bairro Female F1 00:09:53 Finished Ronda 1
95 1046 André Almeida Avintes Male M1 00:09:54 Finished Ronda 1
96 1054 Márcia Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Female F2 00:10:06 Finished Ronda 1
97 1028 Ana Claudino São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:10:16 Finished Ronda 1
98 1085 Miguel Alves Valadares Male M1 00:10:17 Finished Ronda 1
99 1067 Rafaela Guedes Aguda Female F1 00:10:17 Finished Ronda 1

100 1146 José Reis Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:10:22 Finished Ronda 1
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101 1016 Edmundo Pinhal Aguda Male M3 00:10:35 Finished Ronda 1
102 1048 Bruna Martins Freamunde Female F1 00:10:41 Finished Ronda 1
103 1043 Cristiano Neves Avintes Male M1 00:10:46 Finished Ronda 1
104 1113 Sandra Fernandes Guimarães Female F1 00:10:59 Finished Ronda 1
105 1030 Maria Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:11:04 Finished Ronda 1
106 1093 Fernando Madureira Valadares Male M3 00:11:05 Finished Ronda 1
107 1073 Cátia Gomes Avintes Female F2 00:12:08 Finished Ronda 1
108 1015 Cristiana Godinho Valadares Female F1 00:12:13 Finished Ronda 1
109 1023 Isabel Galvão Valadares Female F1 00:12:18 Finished Ronda 1
110 1027 Nuno Ribeiro Guimarães Male M1 00:13:13 Finished Ronda 1
111 1107 Bruna Silva Oliveira do bairro Female F1 00:13:14 Finished Ronda 1
112 1061 Ana Máximo São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:13:38 Finished Ronda 1
113 1094 Ana Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:13:46 Finished Ronda 1
114 1020 Ana Rita Pinto Valadares Female F1 00:14:37 Finished Ronda 1
115 1052 Marta Santos Aguda Female F1 00:14:40 Finished Ronda 1
116 1003 João Santos Avintes Male M1 00:14:43 Finished Ronda 1
117 1112 Francisco Assis Coutinho Guimarães Male M4 00:14:55 Finished Ronda 1
118 1035 Susana Calado São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:16:54 Finished Ronda 1
119 1108 Cátia Vicente São Pedro de Sintra Female F2 00:17:29 Finished Ronda 1
120 1123 Catarina Silva Female Civil 00:22:24 Finished Ronda 1
121 1087 Eduardo Martins São Pedro de Sintra Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
122 1148 Miguel Lopes Famalicenses Male M2 DNF Ronda 1
123 1153 Thierry Guibert Mayday Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
124 1133 Fabiana Soares Female Civil DNS Ronda 1
125 1158 Pieter Maes Mayday Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
126 1132 Bruno Braga Male Civil DNS Ronda 1
127 1014 Jorge Teixeira Porto Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
128 1056 Paulo Silva Sapadores Viseu Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
129 1082 João Cerqueira Guimarães Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
130 1110 Hugo Bastos Portuenses Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
131 1042 Wesley Gutierres São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
132 1129 Paulo Fernandes Guimarães Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
133 1086 Jonathan Musser Concelho espinho Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
134 1092 Marco Cavaco Sapadores Loulé Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
135 1099 Daniela Viana Sapadores de Braga Female F1 DNS Ronda 1
136 1051 Inês Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 DNS Ronda 1
137 1083 Nuno Monteiro Chaves Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
138 1143 Crispim Júnior Concelho espinho Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
139 1002 Rafael Roque Agualva-Cacém Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
140 1115 Pedro Inácio Povoa de Varzim Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
141 1156 Rui Leite Matosinhos-Leça Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
142 1130 Vítor Guimarães Agualva-Cacém Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
143 1106 Vítor Almeida Oliveira do Bairro Male M4 DNS Ronda 1
144 1159 Javier Cazorla Espanha Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
145 1081 Marco Fonseca Pampilhosa Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
146 1019 Guilherme Moitinho São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
147 1100 Toni Santos Sapadores Viseu Male M1 DNS Ronda 1
148 1151 José Marques Valadares Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
149 1116 Sandra Barbosa Female Civil DNF Ronda 1
150 1031 Ricardo Fernandes Sapadores de Braga Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
151 1154 Thomas Gruber Frankfurt Male M3 DNS Ronda 1
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152 1103 Diogo Mesquita Famalicenses Male M1 DNF Ronda 1
153 1155 Miguel Pimentel Valadares Male M2 DNS Ronda 1
154 1157 Marcin Kuzminski Poland Male M2 DNS Ronda 1

Por Genero - Excluindo Cívis
# Chip Atleta Corpo Gen Esc Tempo Status Code

Female
1 1070 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:06:41 Finished
2 1072 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:06:50 Finished
3 1038 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:07:48 Finished
4 1127 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:08:14 Finished
5 1126 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 00:08:16 Finished
6 1029 Joana Olas Viseu Female F2 00:08:26 Finished
7 1060 Catarina Cunha Guimarães Female F1 00:08:50 Finished
8 1078 Márcia Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 00:09:00 Finished
9 1101 Carolina Bernardino Marinha Grande Female F1 00:09:19 Finished
10 1024 Ana Silva Penafiel Female F1 00:09:27 Finished
11 1049 Maria Andrade Guimarães Female F1 00:09:34 Finished
12 1068 Taísa Oliveira do Bairro Female F1 00:09:53 Finished
13 1054 Márcia Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Female F2 00:10:06 Finished
14 1028 Ana Claudino São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:10:16 Finished
15 1067 Rafaela Guedes Aguda Female F1 00:10:17 Finished
16 1048 Bruna Martins Freamunde Female F1 00:10:41 Finished
17 1113 Sandra Fernandes Guimarães Female F1 00:10:59 Finished
18 1030 Maria Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:11:04 Finished
19 1073 Cátia Gomes Avintes Female F2 00:12:08 Finished
20 1015 Cristiana Godinho Valadares Female F1 00:12:13 Finished
21 1023 Isabel Galvão Valadares Female F1 00:12:18 Finished
22 1107 Bruna Silva Oliveira do bairro Female F1 00:13:14 Finished
23 1061 Ana Máximo São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:13:38 Finished
24 1094 Ana Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:13:46 Finished
25 1020 Ana Rita Pinto Valadares Female F1 00:14:37 Finished
26 1052 Marta Santos Aguda Female F1 00:14:40 Finished
27 1035 Susana Calado São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:16:54 Finished
28 1108 Cátia Vicente São Pedro de Sintra Female F2 00:17:29 Finished
29 1099 Daniela Viana Sapadores de Braga Female F1 DNS
30 1051 Inês Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 DNS

Male
1 1105 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:04:16 Finished
2 1013 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:04:26 Finished

3 1120 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:04:33 Finished

4 1149 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:04:34 Finished
5 1033 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:04:34 Finished
6 1058 Júlio Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:04:46 Finished
7 1007 Hugo Vaz São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:01 Finished
8 1066 Tiago Martins Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:02 Finished
9 1069 Ivan Costa Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:03 Finished
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10 1096 Mário Brás Tondela Male M2 00:05:15 Finished
11 1142 Pedro Sousa Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:05:17 Finished
12 1032 Delfim Nunes Valongo Male M4 00:05:18 Finished
13 1152 Paulo Mestre Sapadores de Loulé Male M1 00:05:19 Finished
14 1053 Simão Oliveira Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:05:21 Finished
15 1071 Luís Pedro Vila Nova de Paiva Male M3 00:05:23 Finished
16 1145 Renato Parreira Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:23 Finished
17 1079 Tiago Luís Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:28 Finished
18 1075 Cristiano Alves Freamunde Male M2 00:05:28 Finished
19 1037 Igor Barros Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:30 Finished
20 1147 Gonçalo Gonçalves Valadares Male M1 00:05:32 Finished
21 1041 Rogério Hora Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:34 Finished
22 1025 Pedro Nascimento Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:36 Finished
23 1017 Vincent Verdier Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:05:48 Finished
24 1088 Ricardo Vicente São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:49 Finished
25 1084 João Silva Famalicenses Male M2 00:05:57 Finished
26 1009 Christian Flannery Saintes Barbe Male M1 00:05:59 Finished
27 1005 Gonçalo Santos Póvoa de Varzim Male M1 00:06:04 Finished
28 1111 Luís Silva Santana Male M3 00:06:13 Finished
29 1128 Yago Silva Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:06:14 Finished
30 1137 Cláudio Neto São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:06:14 Finished
31 1114 Luís Santos Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:15 Finished
32 1004 Victor Silva Lourosa Male M2 00:06:17 Finished
33 1022 Tiago Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:06:21 Finished
34 1077 Pedro Carvalho Montelavar Male M3 00:06:24 Finished
35 1138 Ruben Carvalho Famalicenses Male M1 00:06:25 Finished
36 1045 José Leite Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:28 Finished
37 1006 Mickael Jacquot Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:28 Finished
38 1029 Miguel Pedra Freamunde Male M1 00:06:28 Finished
39 1074 Sérgio Balão Sapadores Lisboa Male M4 00:06:35 Finished
40 1144 Gabriel Puxian Aguda Male M1 00:06:42 Finished
41 1010 Benjamin Belleuvre Saintes Barbe Male M3 00:06:43 Finished
42 1059 Eduardo Santos Viseu Male M3 00:06:45 Finished
43 1011 Camille Pasquet Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:45 Finished
44 1141 Francisco Esteves Pampilhosa Male M1 00:06:48 Finished
45 1008 David Araújo Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:48 Finished
46 1050 Tiago Costa SAR Team Male M1 00:06:49 Finished
47 1012 Luis Machado Ponte da Barca Male M2 00:06:54 Finished
48 1080 Rodrigo Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:55 Finished
49 1135 Hugo Prista Marinha Grande Male M3 00:06:58 Finished
50 1076 João Branco Aguda Male M1 00:07:00 Finished
51 1089 João Santos São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:07:05 Finished
52 1091 Rafael Madureira Valadares Male M1 00:07:06 Finished
53 1040 Paulo Loureiro Tondela Male M2 00:07:06 Finished
54 1109 Nuno Alves Guimarães Male M1 00:07:10 Finished
55 1044 Nuno Teixeira Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:07:11 Finished
56 1001 Giuliano Júnior Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:19 Finished
57 1104 Ricardo Silva Pampilhosa Male M2 00:07:20 Finished
58 1131 Francisco Azevedo Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:28 Finished
59 1150 Pedro Nunes Avintes Male M1 00:07:30 Finished
60 1098 Marcos Ribeiro Póvoa de Varzim Male M2 00:07:46 Finished
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61 1139 David Santos Viseu Male M2 00:07:49 Finished
62 1057 Daniel De Castro Guimarães Male M3 00:07:52 Finished
63 1026 João Gonçalves Freamunde Male M1 00:07:57 Finished
64 1090 Tiago Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:08:14 Finished
65 1021 André Pinheiro Valadares Male M2 00:08:31 Finished
66 1034 Diogo Ramos Avintes Male M1 00:08:31 Finished
67 1136 Bruno Castro Avintes Male M2 00:08:31 Finished
68 1018 Gonçalo Nogueira Matosinhos-Leça Male M1 00:08:37 Finished
69 1121 Rui Reguenga Freamunde Male M2 00:08:39 Finished
70 1047 Nuno Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M3 00:08:44 Finished
71 1095 André Costa Marinha Grande Male M2 00:09:00 Finished
72 1036 André Bairos Viseu Male M1 00:09:02 Finished
73 1055 Nuno Pereira Marinha Grande Male M3 00:09:09 Finished
74 1140 Paulo Coelho Valadares Male M1 00:09:49 Finished
75 1046 André Almeida Avintes Male M1 00:09:54 Finished
76 1085 Miguel Alves Valadares Male M1 00:10:17 Finished
77 1146 José Reis Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:10:22 Finished
78 1016 Edmundo Pinhal Aguda Male M3 00:10:35 Finished
79 1043 Cristiano Neves Avintes Male M1 00:10:46 Finished
80 1093 Fernando Madureira Valadares Male M3 00:11:05 Finished
81 1027 Nuno Ribeiro Guimarães Male M1 00:13:13 Finished
82 1003 João Santos Avintes Male M1 00:14:43 Finished
83 1112 Francisco Assis Coutinho Guimarães Male M4 00:14:55 Finished
84 1087 Eduardo Martins São Pedro de Sintra Male M1 DNS
85 1148 Miguel Lopes Famalicenses Male M2 DNF
86 1153 Thierry Guibert Mayday Male M3 DNS
87 1158 Pieter Maes Mayday Male M3 DNS
88 1014 Jorge Teixeira Porto Male M1 DNS
89 1056 Paulo Silva Sapadores Viseu Male M3 DNS
90 1082 João Cerqueira Guimarães Male M1 DNS
91 1110 Hugo Bastos Portuenses Male M2 DNS
92 1042 Wesley Gutierres São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS
93 1129 Paulo Fernandes Guimarães Male M2 DNS
94 1086 Jonathan Musser Concelho espinho Male M1 DNS
95 1092 Marco Cavaco Sapadores Loulé Male M1 DNS
96 1083 Nuno Monteiro Chaves Male M2 DNS
97 1143 Crispim Júnior Concelho espinho Male M2 DNS
98 1002 Rafael Roque Agualva-Cacém Male M1 DNS
99 1115 Pedro Inácio Povoa de Varzim Male M2 DNS
100 1156 Rui Leite Matosinhos-Leça Male M3 DNS
101 1130 Vítor Guimarães Agualva-Cacém Male M3 DNS
102 1106 Vítor Almeida Oliveira do Bairro Male M4 DNS
103 1159 Javier Cazorla Espanha Male M3 DNS
104 1081 Marco Fonseca Pampilhosa Male M1 DNS
105 1019 Guilherme Moitinho São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS
106 1100 Toni Santos Sapadores Viseu Male M1 DNS
107 1151 José Marques Valadares Male M2 DNS
108 1031 Ricardo Fernandes Sapadores de Braga Male M3 DNS
109 1154 Thomas Gruber Frankfurt Male M3 DNS
110 1103 Diogo Mesquita Famalicenses Male M1 DNF
111 1155 Miguel Pimentel Valadares Male M2 DNS
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112 1157 Marcin Kuzminski Poland Male M2 DNS

Por Escalão

# chip name club Gen Esc Tempo Status Code

M1

1 1120 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:04:33 Finished

2 1149 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:04:34 Finished
3 1058 Júlio Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:04:46 Finished
4 1152 Paulo Mestre Sapadores de Loulé Male M1 00:05:19 Finished
5 1147 Gonçalo Gonçalves Valadares Male M1 00:05:32 Finished
6 1009 Christian Flannery Saintes Barbe Male M1 00:05:59 Finished
7 1005 Gonçalo Santos Póvoa de Varzim Male M1 00:06:04 Finished
8 1138 Ruben Carvalho Famalicenses Male M1 00:06:25 Finished
9 1029 Miguel Pedra Freamunde Male M1 00:06:28 Finished
10 1144 Gabriel Puxian Aguda Male M1 00:06:42 Finished
11 1141 Francisco Esteves Pampilhosa Male M1 00:06:48 Finished
12 1008 David Araújo Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:48 Finished
13 1050 Tiago Costa SAR Team Male M1 00:06:49 Finished
14 1080 Rodrigo Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M1 00:06:55 Finished
15 1076 João Branco Aguda Male M1 00:07:00 Finished
16 1091 Rafael Madureira Valadares Male M1 00:07:06 Finished
17 1109 Nuno Alves Guimarães Male M1 00:07:10 Finished
18 1001 Giuliano Júnior Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:19 Finished
19 1131 Francisco Azevedo Concelho Espinho Male M1 00:07:28 Finished
20 1150 Pedro Nunes Avintes Male M1 00:07:30 Finished
21 1026 João Gonçalves Freamunde Male M1 00:07:57 Finished
22 1090 Tiago Silva Guimarães Male M1 00:08:14 Finished
23 1034 Diogo Ramos Avintes Male M1 00:08:31 Finished
24 1018 Gonçalo Nogueira Matosinhos-Leça Male M1 00:08:37 Finished
25 1036 André Bairos Viseu Male M1 00:09:02 Finished
26 1140 Paulo Coelho Valadares Male M1 00:09:49 Finished
27 1046 André Almeida Avintes Male M1 00:09:54 Finished
28 1085 Miguel Alves Valadares Male M1 00:10:17 Finished
29 1043 Cristiano Neves Avintes Male M1 00:10:46 Finished
30 1027 Nuno Ribeiro Guimarães Male M1 00:13:13 Finished
31 1003 João Santos Avintes Male M1 00:14:43 Finished
32 1087 Eduardo Martins São Pedro de Sintra Male M1 DNS
33 1014 Jorge Teixeira Porto Male M1 DNS
34 1082 João Cerqueira Guimarães Male M1 DNS
35 1086 Jonathan Musser Concelho espinho Male M1 DNS
36 1092 Marco Cavaco Sapadores Loulé Male M1 DNS
37 1002 Rafael Roque Agualva-Cacém Male M1 DNS
38 1081 Marco Fonseca Pampilhosa Male M1 DNS
39 1100 Toni Santos Sapadores Viseu Male M1 DNS
40 1103 Diogo Mesquita Famalicenses Male M1 DNF

M2
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1 1105 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:04:16 Finished
2 1013 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:04:26 Finished
3 1007 Hugo Vaz São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:01 Finished
4 1066 Tiago Martins Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:02 Finished
5 1069 Ivan Costa Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:03 Finished
6 1096 Mário Brás Tondela Male M2 00:05:15 Finished
7 1053 Simão Oliveira Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:05:21 Finished
8 1145 Renato Parreira Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:23 Finished
9 1079 Tiago Luís Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:28 Finished
10 1075 Cristiano Alves Freamunde Male M2 00:05:28 Finished
11 1037 Igor Barros Sapadores Lisboa Male M2 00:05:30 Finished
12 1041 Rogério Hora Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:34 Finished
13 1025 Pedro Nascimento Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:05:36 Finished
14 1017 Vincent Verdier Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:05:48 Finished
15 1088 Ricardo Vicente São Martinho do Porto Male M2 00:05:49 Finished
16 1084 João Silva Famalicenses Male M2 00:05:57 Finished
17 1128 Yago Silva Povoa de Varzim Male M2 00:06:14 Finished
18 1137 Cláudio Neto São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:06:14 Finished
19 1114 Luís Santos Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:15 Finished
20 1004 Victor Silva Lourosa Male M2 00:06:17 Finished
21 1022 Tiago Ribeiro Oliveira do Bairro Male M2 00:06:21 Finished
22 1045 José Leite Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M2 00:06:28 Finished
23 1006 Mickael Jacquot Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:28 Finished
24 1011 Camille Pasquet Saintes Barbe Male M2 00:06:45 Finished
25 1012 Luis Machado Ponte da Barca Male M2 00:06:54 Finished
26 1089 João Santos São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 00:07:05 Finished
27 1040 Paulo Loureiro Tondela Male M2 00:07:06 Finished
28 1044 Nuno Teixeira Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:07:11 Finished
29 1104 Ricardo Silva Pampilhosa Male M2 00:07:20 Finished
30 1098 Marcos Ribeiro Póvoa de Varzim Male M2 00:07:46 Finished
31 1139 David Santos Viseu Male M2 00:07:49 Finished
32 1021 André Pinheiro Valadares Male M2 00:08:31 Finished
33 1136 Bruno Castro Avintes Male M2 00:08:31 Finished
34 1121 Rui Reguenga Freamunde Male M2 00:08:39 Finished
35 1095 André Costa Marinha Grande Male M2 00:09:00 Finished
36 1146 José Reis Mistos Seixal Male M2 00:10:22 Finished
37 1148 Miguel Lopes Famalicenses Male M2 DNF
38 1110 Hugo Bastos Portuenses Male M2 DNS
39 1042 Wesley Gutierres São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS
40 1129 Paulo Fernandes Guimarães Male M2 DNS
41 1083 Nuno Monteiro Chaves Male M2 DNS
42 1143 Crispim Júnior Concelho espinho Male M2 DNS
43 1115 Pedro Inácio Povoa de Varzim Male M2 DNS
44 1019 Guilherme Moitinho São Pedro de Sintra Male M2 DNS
45 1151 José Marques Valadares Male M2 DNS
46 1155 Miguel Pimentel Valadares Male M2 DNS
47 1157 Marcin Kuzminski Poland Male M2 DNS

F1
1 1070 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:06:41 Finished



Tower Run 2024
Ronda 1

18/5/2024
Classificação

22/5/2024 23:11:49

9/10

# chip name club Gen Esc Tempo Status Code
2 1126 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 00:08:16 Finished
3 1060 Catarina Cunha Guimarães Female F1 00:08:50 Finished
4 1078 Márcia Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 00:09:00 Finished
5 1101 Carolina Bernardino Marinha Grande Female F1 00:09:19 Finished
6 1024 Ana Silva Penafiel Female F1 00:09:27 Finished
7 1049 Maria Andrade Guimarães Female F1 00:09:34 Finished
8 1068 Taísa Oliveira do Bairro Female F1 00:09:53 Finished
9 1028 Ana Claudino São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:10:16 Finished
10 1067 Rafaela Guedes Aguda Female F1 00:10:17 Finished
11 1048 Bruna Martins Freamunde Female F1 00:10:41 Finished
12 1113 Sandra Fernandes Guimarães Female F1 00:10:59 Finished
13 1030 Maria Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:11:04 Finished
14 1015 Cristiana Godinho Valadares Female F1 00:12:13 Finished
15 1023 Isabel Galvão Valadares Female F1 00:12:18 Finished
16 1107 Bruna Silva Oliveira do bairro Female F1 00:13:14 Finished
17 1061 Ana Máximo São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:13:38 Finished
18 1094 Ana Ribeiro Valadares Female F1 00:13:46 Finished
19 1020 Ana Rita Pinto Valadares Female F1 00:14:37 Finished
20 1052 Marta Santos Aguda Female F1 00:14:40 Finished
21 1035 Susana Calado São Pedro de Sintra Female F1 00:16:54 Finished
22 1099 Daniela Viana Sapadores de Braga Female F1 DNS
23 1051 Inês Ribeiro Guimarães Female F1 DNS

F2
1 1072 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:06:50 Finished
2 1038 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:07:48 Finished
3 1029 Joana Olas Viseu Female F2 00:08:26 Finished
4 1054 Márcia Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Female F2 00:10:06 Finished
5 1073 Cátia Gomes Avintes Female F2 00:12:08 Finished
6 1108 Cátia Vicente São Pedro de Sintra Female F2 00:17:29 Finished

M3
1 1033 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:04:34 Finished
2 1142 Pedro Sousa Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:05:17 Finished
3 1071 Luís Pedro Vila Nova de Paiva Male M3 00:05:23 Finished
4 1111 Luís Silva Santana Male M3 00:06:13 Finished
5 1077 Pedro Carvalho Montelavar Male M3 00:06:24 Finished
6 1010 Benjamin Belleuvre Saintes Barbe Male M3 00:06:43 Finished
7 1059 Eduardo Santos Viseu Male M3 00:06:45 Finished
8 1135 Hugo Prista Marinha Grande Male M3 00:06:58 Finished
9 1057 Daniel De Castro Guimarães Male M3 00:07:52 Finished
10 1047 Nuno Rocha Vila Real - Cruz Branca Male M3 00:08:44 Finished
11 1055 Nuno Pereira Marinha Grande Male M3 00:09:09 Finished
12 1016 Edmundo Pinhal Aguda Male M3 00:10:35 Finished
13 1093 Fernando Madureira Valadares Male M3 00:11:05 Finished
14 1153 Thierry Guibert Mayday Male M3 DNS
15 1158 Pieter Maes Mayday Male M3 DNS
16 1056 Paulo Silva Sapadores Viseu Male M3 DNS
17 1156 Rui Leite Matosinhos-Leça Male M3 DNS
18 1130 Vítor Guimarães Agualva-Cacém Male M3 DNS



Tower Run 2024
Ronda 1

18/5/2024
Classificação

22/5/2024 23:11:49

10/10

# chip name club Gen Esc Tempo Status Code
19 1159 Javier Cazorla Espanha Male M3 DNS
20 1031 Ricardo Fernandes Sapadores de Braga Male M3 DNS
21 1154 Thomas Gruber Frankfurt Male M3 DNS

M4
1 1032 Delfim Nunes Valongo Male M4 00:05:18 Finished
2 1074 Sérgio Balão Sapadores Lisboa Male M4 00:06:35 Finished
3 1112 Francisco Assis Coutinho Guimarães Male M4 00:14:55 Finished
4 1106 Vítor Almeida Oliveira do Bairro Male M4 DNS

F3
1 1127 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:08:14 Finished



Tower Run 2024
Ronda 2

18/5/2024
Classificação

22/5/2024 23:12:49

1/2

# Chip Atleta Corpo Gen Esc Tempo Status Code event
1 1020 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:17 Finished Ronda 2
2 1023 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:05:45 Finished Ronda 2

3 1022 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:06:27 Finished Ronda 2

4 1021 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:08:32 Finished Ronda 2
5 1025 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:08:45 Finished Ronda 2
6 1026 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:09:12 Finished Ronda 2
7 1027 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:09:41 Finished Ronda 2
8 1029 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:12:16 Finished Ronda 2
9 1024 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:15:57 Finished Ronda 2

10 1028 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 DSQ Ronda 2

Por Genero - Excluindo Cívis
# Chip Atleta Corpo Gen Esc Tempo Status Code

Female
1 1025 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:08:45 Finished
2 1026 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:09:12 Finished
3 1027 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:09:41 Finished
4 1029 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:12:16 Finished
5 1028 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 DSQ

Male
1 1020 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:17 Finished
2 1023 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:05:45 Finished

3 1022 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:06:27 Finished

4 1021 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:08:32 Finished
5 1024 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:15:57 Finished

Por Escalão

# chip name club Gen Esc Tempo Status Code

M1
1 1023 Edmilson Gomes Sapadores Lisboa Male M1 00:05:45 Finished

2 1022 Pedro Soares Sapadores Vila Nova de
Gaia Male M1 00:06:27 Finished

M2
1 1020 Paulo Costa Sapadores Coimbra Male M2 00:05:17 Finished
2 1021 Daniel Fonseca Vila Nova de Paiva Male M2 00:08:32 Finished

F1
1 1025 Magda Freitas Ponte da Barca Female F1 00:08:45 Finished
2 1028 Constança Penteado Matosinhos-Leca Female F1 DSQ

F2
1 1026 Sara Pimentel Valadares Female F2 00:09:12 Finished



Tower Run 2024
Ronda 2

18/5/2024
Classificação

22/5/2024 23:12:49

2/2

# chip name club Gen Esc Tempo Status Code
2 1027 Monica Vilela Riba de Ave Female F2 00:09:41 Finished

M3
1 1024 Nuno Santos Sapadores Lisboa Male M3 00:15:57 Finished

F3
1 1029 Cármen Henriques Sapadores Lisboa Female F3 00:12:16 Finished
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